
女子シングルス　本戦

諏佐千尋① (太東)

(太女)

森田陽心① （高東）

（中央中等）小林結衣②

（健大高崎）

(太女)眞下琴羽②

石井紬妃②

中澤凛②

32 六本木佳怜② （伊勢崎） 五味田莉子②

(大泉)金井優佳②30

31

（市太田）

小暮舞華②

木島沙彩② (大間々)

(館女)鈴木菜々花②

一之瀬葵心② （前商）

細沼優衣② （中央中等）

石坂羽音② （伊商）

26

27

28 宮﨑美桜② （前西）

29 大森美空② （前商）

(清桜)目黒稀乃香①

（中央中等）竹崎翠② （前女）

24 小林花香① （共愛）

25 成塚真悠② (太東)

23 髙田莉子② (太女)

22 藤生結衣② (桐生)

20 柴山奈々① （高東）

21 大澤亜理沙② (太東)

小野里芽依① （高東）

（前女）

羽鳥光咲① （高東）

鈴木七香②

濱谷一悠② （伊勢崎）

（高女）

（前東）

17 田島由芽①

吉澤菜那②18

19

16

15 齋藤梨菜②

富沢莉捺①

(太女)

(大間々)

（共愛）

(常磐) 福島明幸弥①

(市太田)冨山実玖②

山下果穂② 坂巻希音② (市太田)

14

(太女)大家美空②（育英）小西凛②12

13 前田結音②

（中央中等）

和泉澤紅羽② (清桜)

池田有沙①

（高経附）

（商大附） 江原歩倖①

（前西）荒井里梛②

(常磐)小川愛結①

（前商）

9 下田美結②

11 齋藤優華①

10

（前商） 吉本雅②

尾波歩夢②

野口夏椿① 佐藤采美②

（前西）

(館女)

(前南)7 （伊勢崎）

(市太田)吉澤徠実②8

（前西）星野未空①6

平木歩果① （高女）

(桐生)富山愛茉②

4 森江野乃華① (大泉)

（高東）石毛史夏②

（中央中等）萩原紬②5

2 神菜優花① (前南)

（高経附）宮前知奈①3

1 宮﨑朱里① （太女）

宮下葵衣② (前南)

浦部結佳② （伊勢崎）

36

37

38

39
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33

34

35

富芭奈① （市太田）

44

45

46

47

40

41

42

43

52

53

54

55

48

49

50

51

64

60

61

62

63

56

57

58

59



29

30

31

32

25

26

27

28

21

22

23

24

17

18

19

20

（太女）髙田莉子②小暮舞華②16

（中央中等）小林結衣②若月花梨②14

15 佐藤采美②宮下葵衣② (前南)

（健大高崎）石井紬妃②伊藤咲季②12

（太女）宮﨑朱里①眞下琴羽②13

（太東）成塚真悠②大澤亜理沙②10

11 白田萌々香②杉山真央② （高女）

（館女）吉本雅②鈴木菜々花②8

（中央中等）細沼優衣②竹崎翠②9

7 萩原紬②池田有沙① （中央中等）

六本木佳怜②濱谷一悠② （伊勢崎）

（前東）齋藤梨菜②中野菜月①6

5

3 矢沼小桜②三木初穂② （前女）

（常磐）吉澤菜那②小川愛結①4

1 五味田莉子②富芭奈① （市太田）

（前女）鈴木七香②中澤凛②2

（太女）

宮﨑美桜②尾波歩夢② （前西）

吉澤徠実②小橋柚葉② （市太田）

宮前知奈①松本紗弥① （高経附）

坂巻希音②冨山実玖② （市太田）

森田陽心①小野里芽依① （高東）

坂本波南②藤生結衣②

荒井里梛②羽鳥和香葉① （前西）

金井優佳②森江野乃華① （大泉）

大家美空②福島明幸弥①

（高経附）

(前南)

片岡愛莉①柴山奈々① （高東）

下田美結②一之瀬葵心② （前商）

石田柚希穂②神菜優花①
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女子ダブルス

（桐生）

小西凛②板垣聖② （育英）

山下果穂②木島沙彩② （大間々）

田島由芽①小林花香① （共愛）

前田結音②畑柚希乃②


